Kromasil
®
 EternityTM HPLC Columns
 UK List Price 2010
5µm Preparative EternityTM (10-30mm i.d.) Columns
Column Dimensions Part Number List Price
50 x 10mm D-KR-ET-5C18-50SP1 £433.00
150 x 10mm  D-KR-ET-5C18-150SP1 £685.00
250 x 10mm D-KR-ET-5C18-250SP1 £937.00
50 x 21.2mm  D-KR-ET-5C18-50P £1,009.00
150 x  21.2mm D-KR-ET-5C18-150P £1,586.00
250 x 21.2mm  D-KR-ET-5C18-250P £2,163.00
50 x 30mm D-KR-ET-5C18-50P3 £2,163.00
150 x 30mm  D-KR-ET-5C18-150P3 £3,605.00
250 x 30mm D-KR-ET-5C18-250P3 £5,046.00
2.5µm & 5µm Analytical EternityTM  (2.1-4.6mm i.d.) Columns
Column
Dimensions
Particle Size
2.5µm 5µm
Part Number List Price Part Number List Price
50 x 2.1mm D-KR-ET-2.5C18-50DM £322.00 D-KR-ET-5C18-50DM £273.00
100 x 2.1mm  D-KR-ET-2.5C18-100DM £350.00 - -
150 x 2.1mm - - D-KR-ET-5C18-150DM £322.00
50 x 4.6mm D-KR-ET-2.5C18-50D £322.00 D-KR-ET-5C18-50D £273.00
100 x 4.6mm D-KR-ET-2.5C18-100D £350.00 D-KR-ET-5C18-100D £296.00
150 x 4.6mm - - D-KR-ET-5C18-150D £322.00
250 x 4.6mm - - D-KR-ET-5C18-250D £350.00
Kromasil® EternityTM - a highly competitive - long-life column……
Kromasil
®
 Eternity
TM
 offers chromatographers a highly competitive, new technology, high performance, long-life
column.  To place your order and take advantage of these competitive prices or for further technical or sales
advice, simply contact our technical or sales departments on Tel: 0118 930 3660 or technical@hichrom.co.uk or
P0764-05-10-001-0000W Hichrom Limited - Sole UK distributor for all Kromasil HPLC products
Tel: 0118 930 3660, Fax: 0118 932 3484, Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk